Schlossbeindeckelischiessen 2025

Sportschutzen Muhleberg

Einzelrangliste

18.07.2025 - 31.07.2025
Gruppenstich A - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Sahli Hansruedi
Schénenberger Roman
Gilomen Ernst
Balsiger Alfred
Sciboz Jean-Marc
First Daniel
Krainer Nicola
Gross Toni
Maurer Fritz
Kammer Markus
Mangold Gert
Klossner Adrian
Suter Therese
Jakob Heinz
Rohrbach Fritz
Siegenthaler Christian
Kipfer Rolf

Lithi Martin
Burkhalter Heinz
Amstutz Christian
Gerber Peter
Pfister Thomas
Ziircher Adrian
Balmer Daniel
Stucki Stefan
Stucki Roger
Lithi Kevin
Goetschi Thomas
Koller Arnold
Jordi Hanspeter
Streit Andres
Haldemann Daniela
Lehmann Adrian
Burri Christian
Mani Walter
Schlappi Martin
Christen Andreas

Verein
1953 SV Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
1994 E  Thun, Stadtschitzen
1962 V  Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1952 SV Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
1965V  Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
1982 E  Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
2002 E  Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
1947 SV Bern, Stadtschiutzen
1948 SV Mduntschemier, Feldschitzen
1958 V  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
1963V  Fraschels-Muntelier, Schitzengesellscl
1956 V  Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
1954 SV DThorishaus, Feldschitzen
1963V  Thun, Stadtschitzen
1967 S Bern, Stadtschitzen
1982 E  Thun, Stadtschiitzen
1961V  Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1965V  Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schiitzenc
1949 SV Spars-Port, VSG
1962 V  Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
1963V  Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
1973 S  Cordast-Burg-Guschelmuth, Schitzenc
1979 S Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
1969 S Diemtigtal, Sportschiitzen
1982 E  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
1985 E  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
1993 E  Schupfen, Schitzengesellschaft
1972 S Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
1945 SV Thun, Stadtschitzen
1954 SV Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
1958 V  Bern, Stadtschiitzen
1968 S D Thun, Stadtschitzen
1992 E  Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
1955 SV Spars-Port, VSG
1956 V  Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen
1960 V  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
1962V  Biezwil Sportschitzen

Mangold-Plattner Annemarie 1964 VD Fraschels-Muntelier, Schiitzengesellsct

Lehmann Nicolas
Eggli Anna Lena
Lehmann Thomas
Burri Jiirg

Stucki Urs

Herren Patrick
Bangerter Fritz
Klossner Carlo
Stucki Konrad
Da-Rugna Roland

1994 E  Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen

2001 E  Biezwil Sportschitzen

1961V Richigen bei Worb, Feldschiitzen
1965V  Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W
1977 S Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

1980 E Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
1963V  Biezwil Sportschiitzen

1995 E  Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
1963V Diemtigtal, Sportschitzen

1979 S Spérs-Port, VSG
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Lanzlinger Thomas
Gasser Ruffin
Streun Stefan

Marx Lea

Burri Heinz
Siegenthaler Krebs Urs
Tanner Sabrina
Frauchiger Theo
Danz Ernst

Beer René

Stieger Werner
Suter Markus

Walk Kurt

Riitsch Joshua
Schmid Manuel
Hofstetter Michael
Gfeller Thomas
Heckenmeyer Pascal
Zeiter Arnaldo
Weingart Beat
Schiitz Ulrich
Furter Thomas
Segginger Christian
Jukic Angela

Birgi Hans

Streit Martin
Gfeller Anita
Bolliger Hans
Linder Esther
Christen Luca
Bichsel Samuel
Staudenmann Franz
Dahler Ulrich
Bracher Jiirg

Rufer Ernst

Kessi Walter
Guggisberg Max
Gilomen Ingrid
Moser Daniel
Siffert Markus
Schéafer Thomas
Hostettler Stefan
Hamel Roland
Beutler Hansruedi
Blatter Peter
Zwabhlen Jiirg
Lehmann Franz
Bichsel Daniel
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1987 E
1966 S
1992 E

Verein

Bern, Stadtschitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch

2006 U21 Thun, Stadtschiitzen

1962 V
1957V
1994 E
1960 V
1967 S
1959V
1980 E
1952 SV
1952 sV
1993 E
1996 E
1974 S
1971 S
1988 E
1961V
1967 S
1961V
1981 E
1991 E
1995 E
1959V
1963 V
1993 E
1959V
1981 E

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Mdrigen, Feldschitzen

Richigen bei Worb, Feldschitzen
Richigen bei Worb, Feldschitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schiitzenverein W
Thun, Stadtschitzen

Richigen bei Worb, Feldschitzen
Thdorishaus, Feldschitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schitzenverein W
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Galmiz, Schitzengesellschaft
Muntschemier, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsch
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schitzenverein W
Thorishaus, Feldschitzen
Vechigen, Sportschiitzen
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Lyss-Grossaffoltern, Schitzenverein W

2007 U21 Biezwil Sportschiitzen

1943 SV
1954 SV
1960 V
1953 SV
1966 S
1954 SV
1966 S
1964 V
1999 E
1980 E
1974 S
1969 S
1942 SV
1962 V
1966 S
1958 V
1945 SV
1969 S

Wolfacker, Sportschitzen

Wohlen b. Bern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Spérs-Port, VSG

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Spérs-Port, VSG

Bern, Stadtschitzen

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengese
Biezwil Sportschitzen

Ueberstorf, Feldschiitzen
Muntschemier, Feldschiitzen
Mintschemier, Feldschitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschiitzen
Thdorishaus, Feldschitzen
Spéars-Port, VSG

Richigen bei Worb, Feldschitzen
Wolfacker, Sportschitzen
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97 Ogi Christian
98 Mani Fritz
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Verein
1944 SV Thorishaus, Feldschitzen
1947 SV Mintschemier, Feldschiitzen
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